ERVING THE COMM¢/p, Y
S <

THROUGH SPORY>

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com

Team

DACULA FALCONS- Lopez
NORCROSS BLUE DEVILS- Carter

PEACHTREE RIDGE LIONS- Privateer

HENRY CO.- Lewis/Loach

DAY
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

DATE
3/1/2025

3/2/2025
3/2/2025

3/8/2025
3/8/2025
3/8/2025
3/8/2025

3/9/2025
3/9/2025
3/9/2025

3/14/2025

3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025

3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025

3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025

3/23/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025

3/26/2025

3/29/2025
3/29/2025
3/29/2025

3/30/2025
3/30/2025

4/12/2025

4/19/2025
4/19/2005
4/19/1995
4/19/1985
4/19/2015

4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025

4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

NOFU- Cecere

Newtown Recreation
6th-8th Grade Boys Lacrosse Gait Division

WEST FORSYTH- Hankey
POPE GREYHOUNDS- Rose

TIME
9:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:45 PM

10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:45 PM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM

7:15PM

10:15 AM
1:15PM
1:30 PM

12:00 PM
2:15PM

10:30 AM

9:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30PM
4:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

AWAY
BLUE DEVILS

NOFU
RR KNIGHTS

GREYHOUNDS
HENRY CO.
MILTON TALONS
RR KNIGHTS

BLUE DEVILS
HENRY CO.
PTR LIONS

RR KNIGHTS

NG BULLDOGS
DACULA FALCONS
PTR LIONS
NOFU
HENRY CO.

RR KNIGHTS

PTR LIONS
TROJANS
DACULA FALCONS

HENRY CO.
GREYHOUNDS
NG BULLDOGS

TROJANS

NOFU
TROJANS
RR KNIGHTS
PTR LIONS

RR KNIGHTS

NG BULLDOGS
NOFU
PTR LIONS

MILTON TALONS
BLUE DEVILS

WEST FORSYTH

WEST FORSYTH
NOFU
GREYHOUNDS
TROJANS
MILTON TALONS

TROJANS
BLUE DEVILS
NG BULLDOGS
GREYHOUNDS
RR KNIGHTS

PTR LIONS
RR KNIGHTS
TROJANS
WEST FORSYTH

Spring 2025

Team

Version #4-3/11/25

NORTH GWINNETT BULLDOGS- Ronzulli
TROJANS- Gil

MILTON TALONS- Dziak

RIVER RIDGE KNIGHTS- O'Neal

VSs.

Vs.
VS.

VS.
Vs.
VS.
VSs.

VSs.
VS.
VSs.

VSs.

Vs.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
VSs.
VS.

VS.
VSs.
VS.

VS.
VSs.
VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.
VSs.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VSs.
VS.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.

Vs.
VS.
VSs.
VS.
VSs.

Vs.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.
Vs.
Vs.

HOME
DACULA FALCONS

GREYHOUNDS
NG BULLDOGS

WEST FORSYTH
NG BULLDOGS
PTR LIONS
BLUE DEVILS

WEST FORSYTH
DACULA FALCONS
TROJANS

NOFU

MILTON TALONS
WEST FORSYTH
GREYHOUNDS
BLUE DEVILS
BLUE DEVILS
TROJANS

BLUE DEVILS
NG BULLDOGS
NOFU

NOFU
MILTON TALONS
BLUE DEVILS
DACULA FALCONS

WEST FORSYTH

GREYHOUNDS

NG BULLDOGS
HENRY CO.

MILTON TALONS

GREYHOUNDS
MILTON TALONS
DACULA FALCONS

TROJANS
GREYHOUNDS

RR KNIGHTS

PTR LIONS
NG BULLDOGS
RR KNIGHTS
BLUE DEVILS
DACULA FALCONS

NOFU
MILTON TALONS
WEST FORSYTH

DACULA FALCONS
PTR LIONS

NG BULLDOGS
DACULA FALCONS
MILTON TALONS

GREYHOUNDS

End of Season Tournament to begin 5/3/25 (weather permitting)
Additional rain-out games built into this game schedule

LOCATION
Dacula Park

Hightower Trail MS
Newtown Park

Sawnee Mtn. Park
George Pierce Park

Peachtree Ridge Park

Cemetary Field

Sawnee Mtn. Park
Dacula Park
Mabry MS

Newtown Park

Bell Memorial Park
Sawnee Mtn. Park
Pope HS
Cemetary Park
Cemetary Park
Lassiter HS

Newtown Park
George Pierce Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Bell Memorial Park
Cemetary Field
Lassiter HS

Sawnee Mtn. Park
Pope HS
George Pierce Park
Union Grove HS

Bell Memorial Park
Hightower Trail MS
Bell Memorial Park

Dacula Park

Lassiter HS
Hightower Trail MS

Mill Creek MS

Peachtree Ridge Park

George Pierce Park
Mill Creek MS
Cemetary Park

Dacula Park

Newtown Park
Bell Memorial Park
Sawnee Mtn. Park

Dacula Park

Peachtree Ridge Park

George Pierce Park
Dacula Park
Bell Memorial Park
Hightower Trail MS

FIELD

Lax Field

#9
Turf

#9

Lax Field
#2
#9
Stadium
Stadium
Lax Field
Turf

Lax Field

Lax Field
#2

Stadium

#9

Turf

Stadium

#2

#2

Stadium

Turf

Lax Field
#2
#9

Turf

#2



	Schedule

